Feb, 18, 2011 9:36AM  GSA-OCA CITY HALL

City and County of San Francisco
. Office of Contract Administration

Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430

1 Dr. Carlton B, Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA 94102-4685

No. 2043 P2

Contract Modification 3 -

Janitorial_Service for 1660 Mission Street

Aim to Please Janitorial Sexvices

Leo Stewart

215 Randolph Street

San Francisco, CA 94132
E-mail:Ls@atpjanitorial.com

The history of this contract and its'modifications is as follows:

. Start
Modification date,

Original contract 11-01-07

1 01-07-08
2 : 01-07-10
3 01-07-11

This modification 3 changes the contract as follows:

End
date

10-31-09
01-06-10

01-06-11

05-06-11,

' Amqunt

$1,000,000

No Change
" No Change

No Change -

Date 12-20-10

.Buyer Name: Deirdre Darley
Term contract: 83656
City Blanket No. BPSF 00003419

. Type: : ' Indefinite quantity

Not-to~exceed amount:  §1,000,000

Other changes

Change Contract Dates
Extend Contract

Extend Contract

Per General Condition No. 63 “Modification of Contract”, this contract is extended from January 7, 2011

ay 6,2011.

All'other terms and conditions remain the same,

o

Approved by the City:

Approved by Contractor:

Name and title

Sign and return one original. The duplicate original is for your files.

T°d 2T29PSS:0L

2 17/o00

aci Fong, Acting Direttor ofOCA and Purchaser ~ Date

a/aq/,zo/)

Signature

Date '

ko 34’6&%1/‘% Opeatins MOW-

SETZ89PSTR

el

P-280 (11/20/09)
18BMILS 037:W08d USE:60 IIEE—t?E~EEI:

_



Jan. 14, 2010) 10:55AM. o o064 P

City and County of San Francisco
Office of Contract Administration
Purchasing Department

City Hall, Room 430 .

1 Dt. Carlton B. Goodlett Place
San Francisco, CA . 941024685

Contract Modification 2
Janitorial Sexvice fox 1660 Mission Streot

" Aim fo Please Janitorial Services _ Date 01-06-10

Leo Stewart Buyer Name: . QGloria Lucas-Davis
215 Randolph Street Term contract: 83656,

San Francisco, CA 94132 : City Blanket No. BPSF 00003419
E-mail:Ls@atpjanitorial.com Type: Indefinite quantity

Not-to-exceed amount;  $1,000,000

The history of this contract and its modifications is as follows:

Start End )
Modification date date Amount Othex changes
Original contrast 110107 103109 $1,000,000
- 01.07-08 01-06-10
) 01-07-10 01-06-11

This modification 2 changes the contract as foflows:

It extends the contract from Janwary 7, 2010 to January 6, 2011,

All other terms and conditlons remaln the sawe.

o~

Approved by the City: U k . / ~/3- /D
—& pAMeomi Kelly, Divectdr of OCA and Purchaser Date

Approved by Contractor: d/lﬂ% ’ZU"ML'% é/ / Z// d
) Dafe '

Signatuye

Name and title dA rS  DdoSh, ‘7?/5‘)49}/ cud>2 el

Received Timeadan, 14 oxsz.JwQ. 'J.QJMS“ZAM&NQ.-.J.&S 3 for your flles, : P280 (11/20/09)




